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DESCRIPTION

Magnificent semidetached house located in a very quiet area of La
Nucia. On the lower floor we find a large garage of 60 square meters, in
addition to a toilet. The ground floor has a spacious living dining room
through which we can access the terrace, a bedroom, the kitchen, a
bathroom and a toilet. On the upper floor we have two other bedrooms,
in addition to another bathroom. The exterior offers us a large space
where we can store another vehicle, the house has air conditioning,
heating by radiators, as well as its own pool.

INFO

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (m2):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

240.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

2

240

300

IN PROGRESS
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"OUYREXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"

https://www.cmsinmo.com/imagenes/uploads/inmu/4/9171/https://www.europasol.com/objetos/temp/source/europasol/europasol-propiedades_619dfe87877¢
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